
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania Ave
Wichita, KS 67214-4150

(316) 264-0222 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 10/15/2024
  1:18 PM

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd.
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 10/15/2024
  3:47 PM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Wayne Iverson 625 E. First
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 10/16/2024
  8:46 AM

Icon Structures Prime Brett Dueser 114 wabash
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 619-8247 Brett.dueser@icon-structures.com 10/16/2024
  2:12 PM

Conco Construction Prime Trent Woodard 3051 N Ohio
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 285-2289 trent@concoconstruction.com 10/17/2024
  9:59 AM

Sba construction Prime John Stuhlsatz 1444 S. St Clair 
Building A
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 265-0026 johnst.sba@gmail.com 10/17/2024
  2:28 PM

SBA Construction 
Company INC.

Prime Chris Schmeidler 1444 S St. Clair
WICHITA, KS 67213

(316) 265-0026 chrisschmeidler@gmail.com 10/17/2024
  4:48 PM

Specialty Contractors Inc Prime Matt Simpson 13303 W. Maple Suite 
139 #112
wichita, KS 67235

(316) 648-1674 specialtycontractorsinc@live.com 10/21/2024
  6:45 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@thebuildersagc.com 10/22/2024
  11:44 AM

North America 
Procurement Council, Inc. 
PBC

Plan Room Eric Johnson PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 
81504

(302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me 10/23/2024
  4:57 AM

Van Asdale Construction, 
LLC

Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 10/24/2024
  9:04 AM

ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 
INC

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEMS INC

1815 S PATTIE STREET
WICHITA, KS 67211

(316) 263-2415 accounting@esi-ks.com 10/24/2024
  9:13 AM

SKY CONTRACTING 
COMPANY INC

Prime Jeff Riemann 225 S GRAND MERE CT
Wichita, KS 67230

(316) 295-4090 (316) 295-4091 jeff@skycontracting.biz 10/25/2024
  9:07 AM

Farha Construction Prime Sam Rasmussen 1360 N Mosley
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 943-0000 sam@farhaconstruction.com 10/25/2024
  3:01 PM
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